

## Arnold Stalk, Ph.D Releases New Book Ending Homelessness In America-A Blueprint For Success

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA, UNITED STATES, March 29, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Arnold Stalk, Ph.D., a renowned humanitarian and advocate for the homeless, has released a new book titled "Ending Homelessness In America-A Blueprint For Success". This book is a compilation of his life's mission to fight poverty, hunger and homelessness with nearly 50 years of research, experience and built projects.

In this book, Dr. Stalk outlines a history of proven strategies and personal experience in a practical guide to help end homelessness in America once and for all. He emphasizes that the only way to make an impact on this national disaster is through developing and building truly affordable housing through public-private partnerships between local, state, and federal sectors.



Ending Homelessness In America-A Blueprint for Success by Arnold Stalk, Ph.D

Dr. Stalk has dedicated himself to helping those experiencing homelessness since the early 1970s. He later co-founded the organization SHARE which provides affordable housing and food assistance as well as facilitating access to healthcare services, mental health services, job training and substance abuse education for those who are in need of support.

Since then, he has become one of the most prominent voices advocating for those experiencing homelessness and poverty in Southern Nevada and beyond. His work has been featured in multiple media outlets including The Washington Times, BBC News, NBC News New York, and more.

"I believe that we can end homelessness if we come together as a society," Dr. Stalk said. "We must focus on solutions that will provide people with access to affordable housing and intensive wraparound supportive services that provide veterans, families and individuals the resources needed to lift themselves out of poverty."

Ending Homelessness In America-A Blueprint for Success is now available online at <a href="https://issuu.com/arnoldstalk">https://issuu.com/arnoldstalk</a> and Amazon.com For more



information about Ending Homelessness In America-A Blueprint for Success or Dr. Arnold Stalk's work visit <a href="https://www.endinghomelessnessinamerica.com">www.endinghomelessnessinamerica.com</a> or <a href="https://www.endinghomelessnessinamerica.com">www.sharelasvegas.org</a>.

Download the SHARE Village Las Vegas mobile app! Available for download in both the Google Play Store and the Apple App Store.



We must focus on solutions that will provide people with access to affordable housing and intensive wraparound supportive services"

Arnold Stalk, Ph.D

Arnold Stalk
SHARE
info@endinghomelessnessinamerica.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
Facebook
Twitter
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/624842181 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire,

Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.